
Date Region Flag Day Organiser 

2023   
01 April (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Chai Hospital 
15 April (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 
15 April (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Chinese Church of Christ 
15 April (Sat) NT Kwai Tsing Safe Community and Healthy City Association 
22 April (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service, The Lutheran Church 

- Hong Kong Synod Limited 
29 April (Sat) HKI Tung Cheng Yuen Lam Tong Charitable Foundation 

Limited 
29 April (Sat) KLN Apostolic Faith Church of Hong Kong Limited 
29 April (Sat) NT Hong Kong Seeing Eye Dog Services Limited 
06 May (Sat) Territory-wide The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service 
13 May (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Alzheimer's Disease Association 
13 May (Sat) KLN FUZI Chamber Limited 
13 May (Sat) NT CSDCU Education Fund 
20 May (Sat) Territory-wide Breakthrough, Limited 
27 May (Sat) HKI Eternal Flame Action 
27 May (Sat) KLN Love Family Charity Limited 
27 May (Sat) NT Invision Charity Foundation Limited 
03 June (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Oi Tong Limited 
10 June (Sat) HKI Sowers Action 
10 June (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Single Parents Association 
10 June (Sat) NT Society for Abandoned Animals Limited 
17 June (Sat) Territory-wide Principal Chan Free Tutorial World Limited 
24 June (Sat) HKI World Wide Fund for Nature Hong Kong 
24 June (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Employment Development Service Limited 
24 June (Sat) NT Hong Kong ABWE Social Services 
08 July (Sat) Territory-wide Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association 
15 July (Sat) HKI Retina Hong Kong  
15 July (Sat) KLN Kowloon Women's Organisations Federation Limited 
15 July (Sat) NT North District Hospital Charitable Foundation 
19 July (Wed) Territory-wide Hong Kong Red Cross 
22 July (Sat) Territory-wide Lions Kidney Educational Centre and Research Foundation 
26 July (Wed) HKI Hong Kong Buddhist Society for the Blind Limited 
26 July (Wed) KLN Power of Love 
26 July (Wed) NT Tin Shui Wai Women Association Limited 
29 July (Sat) HKI Taishan Charitable Association Limited 



29 July (Sat) KLN Children's Thalassaemia Foundation 
29 July (Sat) NT Hong Kong Women Development Association Limited 
02 August (Wed) Territory-wide Children Chiropractic Foundation Limited 
05 August (Sat) Territory-wide Pok Oi Hospital 
09 August (Wed) HKI Methodist Centre 
09 August (Wed) KLN Joint Committee for the Promotion of the Constitution and 

Hong Kong Basic Law 
09 August (Wed) NT Yuen Long District Women's Association Limited 
12 August (Sat) HKI Make-A-Wish Foundation of Hong Kong Limited 
12 August (Sat) KLN Sunrise Ministry Limited 
12 August (Sat) NT Assembly Of God Grace Light Church, Limited 
16 August (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 
19 August (Sat) Territory-wide The Society of Rehabilitation and Crime Prevention, Hong 

Kong 
23 August (Wed) HKI The Hong Kong AIDS Foundation Limited 
23 August (Wed) KLN Rehabilitation Alliance Hong Kong 
23 August (Wed) NT Hong Chi Association 
26 August (Sat) HKI Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong 
26 August (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power 
26 August (Sat) NT The International Nature Loving Association Limited 
30 August (Wed) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 
02 September (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Youth Power Association 
09 September (Sat) HKI Heep Hong Society 
09 September (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 
09 September (Sat) NT Cheung Chau Island Women's Association Limited 
16 September (Sat) Territory-wide Yang Memorial Methodist Social Service 
23 September (Sat) HKI Playright Children's Play Association 
23 September (Sat) KLN Regeneration Society Limited 
23 September (Sat) NT The Federation of New Territories Youth Foundation 

Limited 
07 October (Sat) Territory-wide Stewards 
14 October (Sat) HKI Methodist Epworth Village Community Centre, Social 

Welfare 
14 October (Sat) KLN Life Commitment Charity Club Limited 
14 October (Sat) NT Association of Hong Kong Flag-Guards Limited 
21 October (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Association of Youth Development 
28 October (Sat) HKI HK Saving Cat and Dog Association Limited 
28 October (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Society for the Protection of Children 



28 October (Sat) NT Sai Kung and Tseung Kwan O Women's Association 
Limited 

04 November (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Playground Association 
11 November (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 
11 November (Sat) KLN Greeners Action 
11 November (Sat) NT Hong Kong Kidney Foundation Limited 
18 November (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 
25 November (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Federation of the Blind 
25 November (Sat) KLN The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited 
25 November (Sat) NT The Free Methodist Church of Hong Kong 
02 December (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 
09 December (Sat) HKI Life Education Activity Programme 
09 December (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Buddhist Association 
09 December (Sat) NT Sai Kung District Community Centre  
16 December (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Society for the Blind 
23 December (Sat) HKI Pentecostal Holiness Church Shaukiwan Assembly Limited 

Gilead Social Service Centre 
23 December (Sat) KLN Richmond Fellowship of Hong Kong 
23 December (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-school Handicapped 

Children 
30 December (Sat) Territory-wide The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 
 
2024 

  

06 January (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 
06 January (Sat) KLN Asia Women's League Limited 
06 January (Sat) NT Pentecostal Church of Hong Kong 
13 January (Sat) Territory-wide New Life Psychiatric Rehabilitation Association 
20 January (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Down Syndrome Association 
20 January (Sat) KLN Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons 
20 January (Sat) NT Wai Ji Christian Service 
27 January (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong PHAB Association 
03 February (Sat) HKI The Society for Truth and Light 
03 February (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Asthma Society 
03 February (Sat) NT The Church of United Brethren in Christ, Social Service 

Division 
17 February (Sat) Territory-wide InspiringHK Sports Foundation Limited 
24 February (Sat) HKI Hans Andersen Club Limited 
24 February (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Sea Cadet Corps  



24 February (Sat) NT Against Child Abuse Limited 
02 March (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Army Cadets Association 
09 March (Sat) HKI RainLily 
09 March (Sat) KLN People Service Centre Limited 
09 March (Sat) NT Yuen Long Town Hall Management Committee Limited 
16 March (Sat) Territory-wide H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre 
23 March (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Catholic Marriage Advisory Council 
23 March (Sat) KLN Hong Kong and Macao Lions Beacon for Youth Foundation 

Limited 
23 March (Sat) NT The Samaritans 
 


